
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORNADO TIME Last start Masters winner BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 1M 5P 8C M2/1/3P. Barnes 477522 20/4199

 2 ROBBIE KNOWS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 1P 2M 2P M2/1/3C. Kedwell 476616 11/0310

 3 BRAEBY GOT BACK Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 3P 1M 3P M2/1/3J. Tweddle 478861 10/1280

 4 NEW BELIEF Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 4M 4P 2M M2/1/2S. Ramshaw 472065 6/0200

 5 MY BRO CONNOR Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R6, C 6C 3M 2M M2/2/2P. Barnes 477524 11/1196

 6 FLASH AS EVELYN Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 7P 5M 8P M3/2A. Fleming 477697 5/0116
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P FFA 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STRAIGHT SHIFT Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 1/3P. Lagogiane 508895 17/16348

 2 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3S. Sultana 508557 12/11324

 3 ZHUKOV Weighted points score DAP, 23/07/2020, R4, P 7P 1P 1P 1/2C. Lovelee 498930 11/10336

 4 SOUSTAILLE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 1P 1/3R. Sims 494548 11/10273

 5 BIDE YOUR TIME Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R6, Y 1Y 5P 1Y 1/1A. Tutt 489383 12/9266

 6 BLACK EYE KEY Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 2/1/2L. Davis 497380 7/6285

 7 SEVEN HOUR PARK Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R10, P 3P 4P 1P 3/1/3M. Knowles 490464 17/10210

 8 BREAYLEY Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R10, P 4P 5P 2P 3/1/1C. Chappelow 496952 7/6267

 9 RUTHLESS ROBYN Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R12, P 4P 3P 2P 4/1/1G. Kedwell 495958 5/4315

 10 SKETCHY HALO 1 Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 5M 1M 3P 4/1/1P. Long 471875 25/16239

 11 CHAMPNESS ROAD Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R2, M 7M 1P 5P 4/1/3P. Daly 472112 15/11142
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REVELSTONE Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 4/1/3P. Sims 519504 6/4261

 2 OLD MATE KOBY Weighted points score WPK, 18/07/2020, R2, C 1C 1P 1P 4/1/3M. Blissett 526165 5/4308

 3 SKETCHY HALO 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/07/2020, R5, M 5M 1M 3P 4/1/3P. Long 471875 25/0239

 4 TRENDY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R2, C 7C 4P 1P 4/1/2P. Mantach 498953 6/4169

 5 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 5/3171

 6 SMOOTH OPERATOR Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1A. Proctor 526013 4/3153

 7 YOU KNOW WHY Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4P. Azzopardi 522891 1/0124

 8 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4P. Lagogiane 521028 1/0105

 9 WYNDSOR ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 2P 1C 2P 5/4J. King 522725 2/1245

 10 RILEY'S MARIAH Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 3P 2C 2C 5/1A. Godden 508886 4/3225

 11 MINOR MISS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 508714 1/0201

 12 DARK SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/07/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Buckley 497110 1/0189

 13 MIDNIGHT OFFER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4P. Sims 523090 1/0186

 14 MICKEY SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/07/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 8C 5/3M. Buckley 497116 2/1179

 15 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2A. Weise 521120 5/2165

 16 SIN RAP SPEEDY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/2162

 17 MIGHTY MAHOMES Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3T. Simmons 499328 2/1156

 18 ROBBIE KNOWS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 1P 2M 2P 5/2C. Kedwell 476616 11/2310

 19 VAMOS PENNY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5C 5/2K. Drynan 526256 4/2232

 20 SENORITA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 20/07/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3K. Fogarty 491861 2/1129

 21 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 526498 5/2258

 22 TOPPER PHOENIX Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R7, C 3C 4C 3P 5/2F. Harris 492357 4/3224

 23 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 499760 6/1222

 24 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1213

 25 ONE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4C 5/3P. Lagogiane 508560 7/1208

 26 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 497174 4/0186

 27 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4A. Anderson 528595 1/0183

 28 CHINA O'BRIEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 5C 2C 6P 5/2G. Mckinley 494105 5/3178

 29 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Polidano 492952 7/1177

 30 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4K. Drynan 520501 5/0177

 31 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/2174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2J. Davis 520526 5/2149

 33 CONGRESSIONAL Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 496332 1/0141

 34 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4D. Drynan 520504 1/0140

 35 DESPICABLE SLINK Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 7C 5/3S. Easey 485992 4/1136

 36 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1135

 37 PRECOAT Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/2132

 38 WILSHIRE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 485965 4/1126

 39 DOONSIDE GANGSTA Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Galea 490422 6/0126

 40 KEEPS THE LAW Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R8, C 5C 2P 6C 5/3S. Simonetta 500896 4/1125

 41 SOLVING CRIME Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/0120

 42 CLASSY EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 4P 4C 5P 5/4L. Azzopardi 520931 2/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1P. Mantach 498952 5/3171

 2 SMOOTH OPERATOR Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 1P 6P 5P 5/1A. Proctor 526013 4/3153

 3 YOU KNOW WHY Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4P. Azzopardi 522891 1/0124

 4 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R2, P 1P 5P 5/4P. Lagogiane 521028 1/0105

 5 WYNDSOR ROSE Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 2P 1C 2P 5/4J. King 522725 2/1245

 6 RILEY'S MARIAH Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 3P 2C 2C 5/1A. Godden 508886 4/3225

 7 MINOR MISS Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. King 508714 1/0201

 8 DARK SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 22/07/2020, R3, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4M. Buckley 497110 1/0189

 9 MIDNIGHT OFFER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4P. Sims 523090 1/0186

 10 MICKEY SPHERE Last start placegetter WPK, 15/07/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 8C 5/3M. Buckley 497116 2/1179

 11 CRAZY OLD GOAT Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R8, P 2P 1P 4P 5/2A. Weise 521120 5/2165

 12 SIN RAP SPEEDY Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2S. Parnis 507375 3/2162

 13 MIGHTY MAHOMES Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3T. Simmons 499328 2/1156

 14 ROBBIE KNOWS 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 31/07/2020, R9, P 1P 2M 2P 5/2C. Kedwell 476616 11/2310

 15 VAMOS PENNY Last start Provincial winner GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5C 5/2K. Drynan 526256 4/2232

 16 SENORITA QUALITY Last start Provincial winner MAT, 20/07/2020, R3, P 1P 4P 6P 5/3K. Fogarty 491861 2/1129

 17 STAR HOTEL Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2P. Tobin 526498 5/2258

 18 TOPPER PHOENIX Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R7, C 3C 4C 3P 5/2F. Harris 492357 4/3224

 19 PEEK'S ANGEL Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3D. Sultana 499760 6/1222

 20 STRIKING Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3C. Chappelow 496953 2/1213

 21 ONE FURY Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 4C 5/3P. Lagogiane 508560 7/1208

 22 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 7P 2P 2P 5/4A. Marshall 497174 4/0186

 23 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R10, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4A. Anderson 528595 1/0183

 24 CHINA O'BRIEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R4, C 5C 2C 6P 5/2G. Mckinley 494105 5/3178

 25 TE AWA KISS Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Polidano 492952 7/1177

 26 KURIOS MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 28/07/2020, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4K. Drynan 520501 5/0177

 27 MIDNIGHT AFFAIR Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 5P 1P 1P 5/2A. Campton 523087 3/2174

 28 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2J. Davis 520526 5/2149

 29 CONGRESSIONAL Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4H. Sarkis 496332 1/0141

 30 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C 3C 1P 5/4D. Drynan 520504 1/0140

 31 DESPICABLE SLINK Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R5, P 8P 3P 7C 5/3S. Easey 485992 4/1136
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R4, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1135

 33 PRECOAT Weighted points score GAR, 01/08/2020, R7, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2C. Van Vegchel 508897 4/2132

 34 WILSHIRE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R6, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 485965 4/1126

 35 DOONSIDE GANGSTA Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4L. Galea 490422 6/0126

 36 KEEPS THE LAW Weighted points score WPK, 25/07/2020, R8, C 5C 2P 6C 5/3S. Simonetta 500896 4/1125

 37 SOLVING CRIME Weighted points score GBN, 31/07/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4A. Anderson 528598 1/0120

 38 CLASSY EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R4, P 4P 4C 5P 5/4L. Azzopardi 520931 2/0103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECOND EXIT Last start winner WPK, 29/07/2020, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 1/3P. Sims 495052 13/9408

 2 CANYA STAR Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 1/2P. Sims 493640 15/13292

 3 FIRE ON ICE Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R6, C 4C 1C 6C 1/3M. Moroney 520014 14/12344

 4 RICCOBONO Weighted points score WPK, 20/06/2020, R3, C 4C 6P 2P 1/1P. Sims 493643 9/7220

 5 BLAND PURR Weighted points score DAP, 16/07/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 2/1/2P. Spiteri 490984 18/11175

 6 BUGATTI REIGN Weighted points score BUL, 21/07/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 6P 2/1/2J. Davis 486896 9/7162

 7 MAGICAL ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R7, C 5C 4C 5C 3/1/3L. Atchison 498876 7/6222

 8 STORM BAY Weighted points score GOS, 21/07/2020, R9, P 5P 6P 8P 3/1/3B. Keene 496966 7/6178

 9 CANYA CHASE Weighted points score APK, 07/05/2020, R4, CTA 2P 7P 4P 3/1/3P. Sims 493642 10/5147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLEEK DEFIER Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2020, R2, P 2P 7P 5P M/1C. Van Vegchel 508892 0/0112

 2 DEFINING MOMENT Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 01/08/2020, R1, C

WPK, 22/07/2020, R2, P

2C 3P 5P M/1K. Drynan 520503 0/0110

 3 GOGGINS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 29/07/2020, R2, P

RIC, 15/07/2020, R1, P

2P 5P 2P M/1C. Galwey 519445 0/092

 4 MISS SERENA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 10/07/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 5P M/1M. Blissett 521188 0/084

 5 IRON EYES PUNK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 16/07/2020, R2, P 5P 2P 5P M/1J. Coyle 520680 0/083

 6 DUBROVNIK First start M/1A. Crouch 527598 0/00

 7 HUFFLE PUFFLE First start M/1A. Crouch 522391 0/00

 8 BUGATTI SPARTAN Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 7P M/1J. Davis 520524 0/090

 9 BUGATTI FLASH Weighted points score WPK, 29/07/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1J. Davis 520525 0/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 5 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VINTAGE SPECIAL Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R4, C 4C 7P 2C 5/4K. Chappelow 496960 5/0202

 2 BIG SKINNY Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R4, C 3C 5P 2P 5/3H. Sarkis 499767 5/1196

 3 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R3, C 4C 5P 4C 5/1M. Bell 485561 9/3194

 4 SAMBELLA OSTI Weighted points score WPK, 22/07/2020, R4, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1L. Davis 488763 4/3177

 5 DARK RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R4, C 6C 2Y 6P 5/2R. Littlefield 521190 4/2131

 6 MERCEDES DIOR Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R3, C 7C 7C 8C 5/1L. Atchison 490682 5/3121

 7 MESHUGA Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4C. Chappelow 496944 1/0105

 8 SHOW ME CONFETTI Weighted points score RIC, 19/07/2020, R7, P 3P 8P (FEL)P 5/1C. Proctor 494107 7/5101

 9 DELLA ROSE Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2020, R3, P 8P 5P 5P 5/4A. Marshall 477845 1/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 05 August 2020

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD UP Last start Provincial winner BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 4/3270

 2 BIG WAL Weighted points score DAP, 30/07/2020, R10, P 2P 4P 2M 5/1R. Walter 472111 18/10256

 3 AMY'S WILL Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 463471 11/8178

 4 EVELIN EEL Weighted points score GAR, 02/05/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 498009 4/2159

 5 WE GOT JUAN Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4H. Sarkis 499768 2/0117

 6 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R6, P 8P 4P 7P 5/1A. Marshall 493202 6/581
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 1 DAPHNE INDEE First start M/1C. Galwey 526273 0/00
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 1 ARIA'S THE ONE Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R3, C 3C 3C 6C 3/1/3J. Sing 494690 10/2302

 2 SWEET FIRE ALL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/07/2020, R9, C 4C 5C 5P 3/1/2M. Moroney 494565 7/5234

 3 NINJA QUEEN Weighted points score WPK, 01/08/2020, R3, C 6C 4C 4P 3/1/2R. Littlefield 521189 6/5214
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